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Acquarena Cup 2021
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA
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Serie
Bressanone, Sabato 15/05/2021 - 17:30

Atleta Anno
STRAUDI ARIEL 2007
NEIDIGER GAIA 2007
BACHER DENA 2007
BORTOLOTTI LUCIA 2007
PESSINA MARIASOLE 2008
SORDO GIULIA 2007
DANDREA SOFIA 2007
GIACCARI MARTINA 2007
NOVELLI CHIARA 2007
DALLAFIOR CHIARA 2007
RODIGHIERO CLOTILDE 2007
DANIELI ASIA 2008
CAMUNCOLI NICOLE 2007
KRALER NELLYS 2007
COMPER MATILDE 2007
MICHELI SARA 2007
DI TONNO YLENIA 2007
WALDNER SELINA 2008
DONATO VIRGINIA 2008
STEINER INA 2007
TARDIVELLI IRENE 2007
FABI MARTINA 2008
FIORI ELENA 2007
CONT JESSICA 2008
DE CASTRO ALICE 2007
GIUSTI DORIS 2008
WINKLER AMY 2007
SORRENTINO SOFIA 2007
GASPARINI PIA 2007
GIANMOENA CAROL 2008
SALVOTELLI CELESTE 2007
BORGATELLO VICTORIA 2008
MOSANER ASIA 2008
FABI ALESSIA 2008
BALDESSARI GIORGIA 2008
WILD ANNABELLE 2008
STANI SARA 2007
REIJMER MARIA KATHARINA 2008
PIRCHER ISABEL 2008
NIEDERMAIR AMELIE 2008
BJELIC ANA 2008
GIONGO AGATA 2007
RUNGGALDIER ORIGO MAYA 2008
COMINATO ARIANNA 2007
GIARLETTI ARIANNA 2008
RIZZO SERENA 2007
CAFARO CLAUDIA 2007
STANI CHIARA 2007
DE MARCO NOEMI 2007
MATTIVI NORA 2008
NACHIRA GIORGIA 2007
DEMETZ MIRIAM 2007
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A SADER figeler

MMOBILIEN-IMMOBIL ASSICURAZIONI

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

AMICI NUOTO RIVA

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA

RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

SSV BOZEN

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
CHIESE NUOTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

RARI NANTES TRENTO

SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT.
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

Tempo

01:01.87
01:02.24
01:02.81
01:02.87
01:03.16
01:03.48
01:04.21
01:04.55
01:04.62
01:05.58
01:06.32
01:06.57
01:06.89
01:06.97
01:07.12
01:07.12
01:07.32
01:07.69
01:07.83
01:07.89
01:08.05
01:08.46
01:08.53
01:08.75
01:08.94
01:09.24
01:09.48
01:09.49
01:09.57
01:09.61
01:09.82
01:09.88
01:09.92
01:09.99
01:10.33
01:10.68
01:10.83
01:10.87
01:11.03
01:11.69
01:11.80
01:12.05
01:12.06
01:12.15
01:12.57
01:12.59
01:13.04
01:13.84
01:14.53
01:14.89
01:15.00
01:17.89
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natatoria
53° 1 14 GALANTE GRETA 2008 SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:18.43
54° 3 15 INNEREBNER ALISSA 2008 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:18.57
55° 2 15 ROSSI SOPHIA 2008 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:19.06
56° 5 15 MANTOVAN ELEONORA 2008 A.S. MERANO S.P.D. 01:21.85
57° 4 16 FINANZI DENISE 2008 A.S. MERANO S.P.D. 01:24.99
58° 5 16 VARINIELEONORA 2008 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:33.82
- 6 10 FRANCESCHIALESSIA 2007 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO ASS
Juniores - F
1° 5 1 TAVAARIANNA 2005 SSV BOZEN 00:58.52  9.00
2> 8 1 STEFANIFRANCESCA 2005 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:01.08  7.00
3 3 2 DEMALAURA 2005 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:01.70  6.00
4° 2 2 ORTLER SAMANTHA 2006 SSV BOZEN 01:02.24  5.00
5° 5 3 SPITALER HANNAH 2006 SSV BOZEN 01:02.32  4.00
6° 4 4 ZANETTIELISA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:02.72  3.00
7° 6 5 CROTTINICOLE 2006 SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:02.90  2.00
8 8 6 GRASSELLIARIANNA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:04.46  1.00
9° 1 5 ANDREASINICOL 2005 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.54
10° 1 4 CIVETTINIALICE 2006 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:04.71
11° 2 7 GASSERFIONA 2006 SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT. 01:04.93
12° 1 7 FURLANICAMILLA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:04.94
13° 3 7 MAHUTOVA TIMEA 2006 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:05.25
14° 7 5 SPIRITOLIVIA 2006 SSV BOZEN 01:05.59
15° 2 4 DORFMANN VICTORIA 2005 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:05.92
16° 7 6 MARCHIALICE 2005 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:05.93
17° 4 5 GABANELLA ELENA 2005 SSV BOZEN 01:06.04
18° 4 13 GOLLERELENA 2006 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:06.39
19° 4 8 SIGMUND EMILY 2005 ASD POLISPORTIVA AV 01:06.51
20° 5 4 LEITER SOPHIA 2005 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:06.54
21° 4 7 STEINERLIA 2005 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:06.67
22° 8 2 FOLGHERAITER LISA 2005 TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD 01:06.82
23° 7 9 PIRCHER ANNA 2006 SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT. 01:07.01
24° 7 7 BRUGNA VALENTINA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:07.70
25° 8 5 STOLZLECHNER THERESA 2005 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:08.03
26° 6 8 ZELSKAKINGA 2005 SPORTCLUB MERAN ASV A.S.DILETT. 01:08.06
27° 2 8 CHIOCCHETTI GIULIA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:08.15
28° 8 8 PERGHERGIULIA 2006 ASD POLISPORTIVA AV 01:08.77
29° 1 6 UNGERICHT PAULINE 2006 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:08.93
30° 6 9 MAIRHANNAH 2006 ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:08.96
31° 5 10 VOLTOLINIALICE 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:08.99
32° 4 10 LITTERINI SARAH 2005 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:09.15
33° 3 8 PONTALTIARIANNA 2006 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:09.44
34° 1 9 LOVATO NOEMI 2006 SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:13.31
35° 6 11 EREBARA JOHANNA 2005 A.S. MERANO S.P.D. 01:15.71
- 6 7 FLORIANIANNA 2005 SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. ASS
- 3 5 SACCHIELISABETTA 2006 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO ASS
Cadetti - F
1° 7 1 GASPEROTTI FRANCESCA 2003 RARI NANTES ALA 01:01.61  5.00
22 1 1 ZANETTIALESSIA 2003 AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:01.85  4.00
3° 2 1 TRAPASSO VALENTINA 2004 SSV BOZEN 01:02.12  3.00
4° 7 3 MASNOVO LAURA 2004 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:02.52  1.00
25 1 2 EISENDLELISA 2004 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:02.61
& 6° 6 2 SORRENTINOGIULIA 2004 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:03.19
% 7° 3 3 DIDANOVIC ANNIE 2004 SSV BOZEN 01:03.48
£8 5 2 MANARAVALENTINA 2004 RARINANTES TRENTO 01:03.75
T 9 1 3 BJIELICLARA 2004 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:04.66
210° 2 3 XUJAXI 2004 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:05.25
211° 6 3 NICCOLAICRISTINA 2003 ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI 01:06.47
£12° 5 6 BRESAOLAGIORGIA 2004 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.52
213° 8 4 FERRARO ALICE PAOLA 2003 ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.63
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HOFER ELYSSA
GIACOMI MARTINA

WALLNOEFER ISABELLA

KERSCHBAUMER LEA
FERRI SELINA
GASPARINI JANA

WEGER SABRINA
GIOVANELLI HELENE
PUSCEDDU SOFIA
DONINI VALENTINA
SPAGNOLO ELENA
STRAUDI MICHELLE
PIETROSANTI MELANIE

MMOBILIEN

MMOBIL

Acquarena Cup 2021
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natatoria
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI 01:06.88
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:06.95
A.S. MERANO S.P.D. 01:08.03
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO 01:08.58
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI 01:14.17
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI ASS
SSV BOZEN 00:58.91  9.00
AMICI NUOTO RIVA 00:59.46  7.00
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO 01:00.73  6.00
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD 01:02.29  2.00
AMICI NUOTO RIVA 01:02.63
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S. 01:04.71

SSV LEIFERS AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:08.59
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